
 
       

Lunch Menu for 
8th - 11th    
January   

From Everyone at Woodhouse  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

   

 

  

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

  

 

      

   

   

   

 

 

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY 

School Closed 
for Staff 

Training Day 

Sausage and 
Mashed 

Potatoes with 
Onion Gravy 

Honey 
Roasted 

Gammon, 
Roast 

Potatoes, 
Stuffing with 

Gravy 

Pasta Special 
 

Spaghetti 
Bolognese 

 
Quorn and 

Tomato Pasta 
 

Macaroni 
Cheese 

 
Tuna Pasta 

Bake 
 

With Garlic 
Bread 

Pizza Day 
 

Meat Feast Or 
Margherita 

With 
Chips 

 
Breaded Fish 

With 
Chips 

Vegetable 
Curry with 
Rice and 

Naan Bread 

Quorn Fillet, 
Roast 

Potatoes, 
Stuffing with 

Gravy 

Broccoli 
Carrots 

Green Beans 
Cauliflower 

Baked Beans 
Mixed 

Vegetables 

Selection of 
Sandwiches 

Selection of 
Sandwiches 

Cabbage  
Sweetcorn 

Selection of 
Sandwiches 

Jacket Potato 
with A 

Selection of 
Fillings 

Jacket Potato 
with A 

Selection of 
Fillings 

Selection of 
Sandwiches 

Jacket Potato 
with A 

Selection of 
Fillings 

Lemon Drizzle 
Chocolate 

Crunch and 
Custard 

Muffin  Ice Cream 

Available Daily – Fresh Bread, Fresh Fruit, Fresh Fruit Pots, Fruit Yoghurts, Cheese & 
Biscuits and Salad Bar 

                                                            

          www.woodhouse.priacademy.co.uk             0121 464 1769            @WoodhousePA 

Also available in colour online 

http://www.woodhouse.priacademy.co.uk/


 
       

Monday 24th Dec – Friday 4th Jan – Christmas Holiday 

Spring Term 2019 

Monday 7th Jan – Staff Training Day  

(School Closed to Children) 

Tuesday 8th Jan – First day back for children 

Wednesday 9th Jan – Year 6 Visit to Arthur Vickers VC  

Memorial Trenches  

Friday 11th Jan – Reception, Year 1 & Year 2 Theatre Visit –  

The Tiger Who Came to Tea 

Wednesday 23rd Jan – Young Voices at the Resorts World Arena (LG) (12 – 8) 

Wednesday 13th Feb – EYFS & KS1 Pirate & Princess Disco (4 – 5) 

Friday 15th Feb – Arts Assemblies (KS2: 9 – 9:30 & KS1: 2:45 – 3:15) 

Friday 15th Feb – Last day of half term 

Monday 18th Feb – Friday 22nd Feb – Spring Half Term Break. 

Monday 25th Feb – First day of half term 

Thursday 7th Mar – World Book Day (Details to follow) 

Thursday 14th Mar – Year 5 Parent Workshop (2 – 3:15) 

Friday 15th Mar – Comic Relief Event (Details to follow) 

Wednesday 20th Mar – RW Class Assembly (9 – 9:30) Parents invited 

Monday 1st Apr – Autism Awareness Day  

Thursday 4th Apr – 4F Class Assembly (9 – 9:30) Parents invited 

Thursday 4th Apr – Year 2 Parent’s SATs meeting (3:30 – 4) 

Thursday 11th Apr – Easter Assemblies (KS2: 9 – 9:30 & KS1: 2:30 – 3:15 Easter  

Bonnet Parade to follow assembly) 

Thursday 11th Apr – Last day of half term  

Friday 12th Apr – Staff Training Day (School Closed to Children) 

Monday 15th Apr – Friday 26th Apr – Easter Holiday 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Diary 

   Dates 

Monday 29th Apr – First Day back for Children  

Thursday 2nd May – School Closed to Children for Voting  

Monday 6th May – School Closed to Children for Bank Holiday 

Friday 24th May – Arts Assemblies (KS2: 9 – 9:30 & KS1: 2:45 – 3:15) 

Monday 27th May – Friday 31st May – Summer Half Term Break 

Tuesday 4th Jun – Year 1 Phonics Screening Meeting for Parents (3:30 – 4)  

Wednesday 5th Jun – 1R Class Assembly (9 – 9:30) Parents invited 

Wednesday 12th Jun – Nursery Class Assembly (9 – 9:30) Parents invited 

Thursday 20th Jun – 5W Class Assembly (9 – 9:30) Parents invited 

Thursday 20th Jun – Year 4 Parent Workshop (2 – 3:15) 

Wednesday 26th Jun – RO Class Assembly (9 – 9:30) Parents invited 

Wednesday 26th Jun – Children’s University Graduation in the Hall (2:15 – 

3:15) 

Thursday 27th Jun – 3A Class Assembly (9 – 9:30) Parents invited 

Wednesday 3rd Jul – 2WP Class Assembly (9 – 9:30) Parents invited 

Wednesday 3rd Jul – Summer Fayre (details to follow)  

Thursday 4th Jul – 4W Class Assembly (9 – 9:30) Parents invited 

Friday 5th Jul – Arts Assemblies (KS2: 9 – 9:30 & KS1: 2:45 – 3:15) 

Wednesday 10th Jul – 1L Class Assembly (9 – 9:30) Parents invited 

Friday 12th Jul – KS2 Summer Concert (9:30 – 10:00 & repeated at 2:45 – 
3:15) 

Monday 15th Jul – EYFS & KS1 Summer Concert (9:00 – 9:30 & repeated at 
2:30 – 3:00) 

Friday 19th Jul – Last day of school for Children 

Monday 22nd Jul – School Closed to Children for Staff Training  

Tuesday 23rd Jul – Friday 30th Aug – Summer Break 

 



 
       

                                              10th – 14th December 2018 

                                               Yearly attendance is currently running at: 96.50% 
         Last Week’s attendance was: 96.63% 
Our Attendance target for this year is 97%  

Class Attendance for the week   Class Attendance for the week 

Nursery 95.18%  3A 98.33% 
RO 96.50%  3N 97.67% 
RW 100%  4W 96.95% 

1L 92.67%  4F 97.86% 
1R 94%  5W 96% 
2M 98.71%  5S 98.67% 

2WP 95.67%  6WO 95.50% 
Rainbow 94.44%  6L  93% 

  6D 99% 
Congratulations to RW who had the best class 
attendance for last week. We had 80 lates last week 
across all year groups. These, no matter how small, are 
lost learning time.  

 

Key Stage 2 Carol Concert  

 
Key Stage Two have been practising their Christmas Carols for a few weeks 
now and performed them yesterday at St Faith & St Lawrence Church in 
their annual Carol Concert.  
The choir joined them and performed as well. The singing, as usual, was 
beautiful and we are very proud of the children.  

A big thank you to all of the parents who attended. It was a lovely end to 
the festive season at Woodhouse. Today has been Christmas Party day and 
it was great to see so many happy faces spreading festive joy around school.  

Attendance Rewards 
 
We have been really impressed since September with the improvements in 
attendance.  

Today we have given out more certificates than ever before. Children with 
98%, 99% and 100% have received Bronze, Silver and Gold certificates 
respectively.  

Every child with 100% attendance has received a book and we have held 
a prize draw with four lucky children winning a £10 Smyths Toys voucher.  

We will continue to push attendance in the New Year and there will be 
plenty more rewards and prizes up for grabs.  

Thank you for your continued support with this.  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Weekly 
Lates 

NSY RO RW 1L 1R 2M 2WP 3A 3N 4W 4F 5W 5S 6WO 6L 6D 

Before 
reg 

2 3 4 7 4 2 6 13 3 2 7 12 3 3 5 1 

After 
reg 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

RW 



 
       

Year 1 & 2 Nativity  
Wow! What a fantastic end to our run of nativities. Year 1 & 2 put on two 
fabulous shows for us on Tuesday. The hall was packed full of parents and 
friends for both performances and the children were amazing.  

The singing and percussion playing from Year 1 was exceptional. We very 
much look forward to them stepping into the acting roles when they reach 
Year 2.  

The current Year 2 children gave some brilliant performances in the acting 
roles. There were a couple of absentees, although we’d never have known 
as their lines were covered seamlessly.  

A massive well done to all of Key Stage One.  

 

 

 

 


